May 10 2024 (19:48) India Rail Info

Uttar Sampark Kranti Express (PT)/12446 - SKr - NR
UHP/Udhampur to NDLS/New Delhi
10h 36m - 630 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SVDK [SMVD Katra 19:55 3 0 62 |814 [NR
2 |MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 20:19 20:21 2m 1 25 |44 |660 [NR
3 RMJK |Ram Nagar JK 20:34 20:36 2m |1 |1 34 |48 |580 |NR
4 |JAT Jammu Tawi 21:30 21:40 10m (1 |1 78 |70 [344 |NR
5 KTHU |Kathua 22:45 22:47 2m (2 |1 154 (35 |393 [NR
6 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 23:27 23:32 5m |1 |1 177 |71 |326 |NR
7 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [01:07 01:10 3m (2,3 |2 290 (63 |236 |NR
8 LDH (Ludhiana Junction 02:00 02:10 10m |3 (2 342 |60 |257 |NR
9 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |04:03 04:10 m |24 (2 456 101 |273 |NR
10 |PNP |Panipatjunction 05:15 05:17 2m |2 |2 |565 |55 [235 [NR
11 [NDLS |New Delhi 06:55 ]i 2 |655 |- 214 [NR
15

May 10 2024 (19:48) https://indiarailinfo.com




